Parameters Conditions
ECS-P53 (+3.3V) ECS-P55 (+5V)
Units
MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range  1.000  125.00 1.000  125.00 MHz
Frequency Stability*
Option A   ±100   ±100 PPM
Option B   ±50   ±50 PPM

OPERATING CONDITIONS / ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
Part Numbering Guide:  Example ECS-P53-16.312-AN
 ECS      -          Series        -         Frequency MHz           -          Stability                        Temperature Range
Request a Sample
• Programmable (1 Time)
• 3.3V & 5V Options
• PLL Technology
• Extended temp range
• 3.2 x 5 mm Footprint
• PbFee/RoHS Compliant
* Inclusive of 25°C tolerance, operating temperature range, input voltage change, load change, aging, shock, and vibration.
 .
Package Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1) Top, Side, and Bottom views
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
Figure 2) Land Pattern
ECS-P53 (3.3V) Tri-State Control Voltage
Pin # 1 = Open #3 = Output
Pin # 1 = +0.7V Min #3 = Output
Pin # 1 = +0.2V Max #3 = High Impedance
Pin Connections
#1 Tri-State
#2 Ground
#3 Output
#4 VCC
ECS-P55 (5V) Tri-State Control Voltage
Pin # 1 = Open #3 = Output
Pin # 1 = +2.0V Min #3 = Output